O
ff
ic
e
.com                      0800 294 4440                      sales@slingsby.com 462
Office
Wine
Charcoal with

BS 5459-2:2000 + A2:2008. • Self assembly required.
Blue Charcoal Wine Red
Arm type Code Code Code Code Price £ each
No arms 396245DX8 396241DX8 396243DX8 396244DX8 199.00
Fixed arms 396250DX8 396246DX8 396248DX8 396249DX8 210.00
Adjustable arms 396255DX8 396251DX8 396253DX8 396254DX8 239.00
Folding arms 396260DX8 396256DX8 396258DX8 396259DX8 249.00
Single lever operator chairA
 • Operator chair with posture curved seat and waterfall front.
 • Contoured backrest with integral lumbar support. • Fitted with
underseat skirt. • Gas height adjustment. • Suggested max. weight of